1100654751

Ref. Rep Designation

728802 1 VENTILATING FAN

724163 2 ROTOR

729957 3 STATOR ASSY

723279 4 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-18

728042 5 FLANGE NUT M 10X1,25

738724 6 OUTER COIL WITH WIRE

738660 7 WATERPROOF SUPPRESSOR(NGK)
736954 8 SPARK PLUG NGK BR 7 HS

745633 9 SELF TAPING SCREW HE M5X0,80-25
740220 10 CDI UNIT BLACK

717916 11 CDI UNIT STAP

706559 12

FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-20




